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COSTUME DESIGN 
Project 
People, Places, and Things 
Oliver! 
The Bidding War 
Chicago 
Million Dollar Quartet 
Heroes of the 4th Turning 
The Curious Incident of the Dog 
       in the Night-time 
The Chronicles Of Sarnia 
Jersey Boys 
The Sound Inside 
Prodigal 
La Bête 
Into The Woods 
Gem of the Ocean 
The Great Shadow 
Sweeney Todd 
The Judas Kiss 
Into the Woods 
For Both Resting and Breeding 
Herringbone / The Yalta Game 
Into the Woods 
Access Me 
Little Thing Big Thing 
Photographic Evidence 
Poison 
Romeo and Juliet 
Spring Moon 
The Death of Mrs. Gandhi 
Don’t Misunderstand Me 
Little Thing Big Thing 
The Wild Duck Project 
This Play Wins 
The Land of Promise 
Solferino 
Spring Awakening 
 
ASSISTANT COSTUME 
DESIGN 
Project 
RENT! 
New Monuments 
Chicago 
The Crucible 

 
Director 
Diana Bentley 
Alessandro Costantini 
Paolo Santalucia 
Alessandro Costantini 
Julia Tomaino 
Philip Akin 
Jeannette Lambermont- 
      Morey 
Miles Potter 
Alessandro Costantini 
Leora Morris 
Paolo Santalucia 
Dylan Trowbridge 
Mitchell Cushman 
Philip Akin 
Cynthia Ashperger 
Mitchell Cushman 
Billy Lake 
Michael Torontow 
Brandon Crone 
Dylan Trowbridge 
Michael Torontow 
Jonathan Seinen 
Jeremy Webb 
Simon Malbogat 
Peter Pasyk 
Ruthie Luff 
Karthy Chin 
Kawa Ada 
Ed Thomason 
Jeremy Webb 
Brian Postalian 
J.P. Faienza 
Grace Smith 
Stephan Ermel 
Neil Silcox 
 
 
 
Designer 
Ming Wong 
Ming Wong 
Dana Osborne 
Michael Gianfranceso 

 
Company 
Coal Mine Theatre 
YES Theatre Sudbury 
Crows Theatre 
YES Theatre Sudbury 
The Grand Theatre 
Howland Company 
YES Theatre Sudbury 
 
Blyth Festival 
YES Theatre Sudbury 
Coal Mine Theatre 
Howland Company 
Talk is Free Theatre 
YES Theatre Sudbury 
Shaw Festival 
4th Line Theatre 
Talk is Free Theatre 
Talk is Free Theatre 
Talk is Free Theatre  
Talk is Free Theatre 
Talk is Free Theatre 
Talk is Free Theatre 
Boys in Chairs Collective 
Neptune Theatre 
Mixed Company Theatre 
Coal Mine  
Lost and Gone 
Mixed Company Theatre 
Anything but the Bard (Next Stage Festival) 
Festival Antigonish Summer Theatre 
Festival Antigonish Summer Theatre 
Re:Current Theatre 
Shaker Secessionists 
Theatre Doubletake / SnowdropProductions 
Rogue and Peasant Theatre 
Toronto Youth Theatre 
 
 
 
Company 
Stratford Festival 
Canadian Stage / Luminato 
Stratford Festival 
Stratford Festival 

 
Year 
2025 
2024 
2024 
2024 
2024 
2023 
2023 
 
2023 
2023 
2023 
2023 
2023 
2022 
2022 
2022 
2022 
2021 
2021 
2020 
2020 
2020 
2019 
2019 
2018 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2016 
2016 
2015 
2015 
2015 
2012 
2011 
 
 
 
Year 
2023 
2021 
2020 
2019 



 

 

Copenhagen 
The Chery Orchard 
Coriolanus 

Gillian Gallow 
Ming Wong 
Mara Gottler 

Soulpepper Theatre 
Modern Times Theatre 
Stratford Festival 

2019 
2019 
2018 

Long Day’s Journey Into Night Gillian Gallow Stratford Festival 2018 
Tartuffe Julie Fox Stratford Festival  2017 
The Body Politic Joanna Yu Buddies in Bad Times / Lemontree Prod. 2016 
Domesticated Ming Wong Company Theatre 2015 
Spring Awakening Scott Penner Randolph Academy for the Perf. Arts 2015 
Jesus Christ Superstar 
 
HEAD OF WARDROBE / 
COSTUME COORDINATOR 
Project 
Rosmersholm 
Natasha, Pierre, & the Great       
      Comet of 1812 
Peter’s Final Flight 
Is God Is 
Orphans for the Czar 
Solaris 
Bengal Tiger at the Baghdad Zoo 
Alice in Winterland 
Nowhen 
Julius Caesar 
Charlotte 
Towards Youth 
A&R Angels 
Passing Strange 
The Enchanted Loom 

Sara Brzozowski 
 
 
 
Designer 
Ming Wong 
Ming Wong 
 
Ming Wong 
Ming Wong 
Ming Wong 
Ming Wong 
Ming Wong 
Ming Wong 
César el Hayek 
Ming Wong 
Pamela Howard 
Ken MacKenzie 
Julie Fox 
Joanna Yu 
Joanna Yu 

Hart House Theatre 
 
 
 
Company 
Crows Theatre 
Crows Theatre 
 
Ross Petty Productions 
Canadian Stage 
Crows Theatre 
Canadian Stage 
Crows Theatre 
Ross Petty Productions 
Canadian Stage 
Crow’s Theatre/Groundling Theatre 
Theaturtle 
Crow’s Thatre/Project Humanity 
Crow’s Theatre 
Obsidian Theatre/Musical Stage Company 
Factory Theatre/Cahoots Theatre 
 

2015 
 
 
 
Year 
2024 
2023 
 
2022 
2022 
2022 
2022 
2022 
2021 
2021 
2020 
2019 
2019 
2017 
2017 
2016 

 
OTHER  
Wardrobe Supervisor 

 
 
Canada’s Ballet Jörgen (2015-2015) 

 
Stitcher – Freelance  
(2013-2019) 

 
Canadian Opera Company, Young People’s Theatre, Canadian Stage, Tarragon 
Theatre, Ross Petty Productions, Neptune Theatre, Flash Design Company, Faery 
Tale Designs, Royal Nova Scotia International Tattoo 

  
AWARDS 
Virginia &Myrtle Cooper Award in Costume Design, Nominee, 2024, 2005 
Dora Mavor Moore Award, Nominee, 2022 

Outstanding achievement in Design (Costume), Musical Theatre Division, Sweeney Todd 
Pauline McGibbon Award, Nominee, Production Craftsperson, 2022, 2025 
Basil Cooke Award, Dalhousie University Department of Theatre, 2014 

 
EDUCATION 
Diploma in Costume Studies, Dalhousie University (2012-2014) 
Honours Bachelor of Arts: English Literature, University of Toronto (2006-2010) 


