

## COSTUME DESIGN

<b>Project</b>	<b>Director</b>	<b>Company</b>	<b>Year</b>
<i>People, Places, and Things</i>	Diana Bentley	Coal Mine Theatre	2025
<i>Oliver!</i>	Alessandro Costantini	YES Theatre Sudbury	2024
<i>The Bidding War</i>	Paolo Santalucia	Crows Theatre	2024
<i>Chicago</i>	Alessandro Costantini	YES Theatre Sudbury	2024
<i>Million Dollar Quartet</i>	Julia Tomaino	The Grand Theatre	2024
<i>Heroes of the 4<sup>th</sup> Turning</i>	Philip Akin	Howland Company	2023
<i>The Curious Incident of the Dog in the Night-time</i>	Jeannette Lambermont	YES Theatre Sudbury	2023
<i>The Chronicles Of Sarnia</i>	Morey		
<i>Jersey Boys</i>	Miles Potter	Blyth Festival	2023
<i>The Sound Inside</i>	Alessandro Costantini	YES Theatre Sudbury	2023
<i>Prodigal</i>	Leora Morris	Coal Mine Theatre	2023
<i>La Bête</i>	Paolo Santalucia	Howland Company	2023
<i>Into The Woods</i>	Dylan Trowbridge	Talk is Free Theatre	2023
<i>Gem of the Ocean</i>	Mitchell Cushman	YES Theatre Sudbury	2022
<i>The Great Shadow</i>	Philip Akin	Shaw Festival	2022
<i>Sweeney Todd</i>	Cynthia Ashperger	4 <sup>th</sup> Line Theatre	2022
<i>The Judas Kiss</i>	Mitchell Cushman	Talk is Free Theatre	2022
<i>Into the Woods</i>	Billy Lake	Talk is Free Theatre	2021
<i>For Both Resting and Breeding</i>	Michael Toronto	Talk is Free Theatre	2021
<i>Herringbone / The Yalta Game</i>	Brandon Crone	Talk is Free Theatre	2020
<i>Into the Woods</i>	Dylan Trowbridge	Talk is Free Theatre	2020
<i>Access Me</i>	Michael Toronto	Talk is Free Theatre	2020
<i>Little Thing Big Thing</i>	Jonathan Seinen	Boys in Chairs Collective	2019
<i>Photographic Evidence</i>	Jeremy Webb	Neptune Theatre	2019
<i>Poison</i>	Simon Malbogat	Mixed Company Theatre	2018
<i>Romeo and Juliet</i>	Peter Pasyk	Coal Mine	2017
<i>Spring Moon</i>	Ruthie Luff	Lost and Gone	2017
<i>The Death of Mrs. Gandhi</i>	Kathy Chin	Mixed Company Theatre	2017
<i>Don't Misunderstand Me</i>	Kawa Ada	Anything but the Bard (Next Stage Festival)	2017
<i>Little Thing Big Thing</i>	Ed Thomason	Festival Antigonish Summer Theatre	2016
<i>The Wild Duck Project</i>	Jeremy Webb	Festival Antigonish Summer Theatre	2016
<i>This Play Wins</i>	Brian Postalian	Re:Current Theatre	2015
<i>The Land of Promise</i>	J.P. Faienza	Shaker Secessionists	2015
<i>Solferino</i>	Grace Smith	Theatre Doubletake / Snowdrop Productions	2015
<i>Spring Awakening</i>	Stephan Ermel	Rogue and Peasant Theatre	2012
	Neil Silcox	Toronto Youth Theatre	2011

## ASSISTANT COSTUME DESIGN

<b>Project</b>	<b>Designer</b>	<b>Company</b>	<b>Year</b>
<i>RENT!</i>	Ming Wong	Stratford Festival	2023
<i>New Monuments</i>	Ming Wong	Canadian Stage / Luminato	2021
<i>Chicago</i>	Dana Osborne	Stratford Festival	2020
<i>The Crucible</i>	Michael Gianfrancesco	Stratford Festival	2019

<i>Copenhagen</i>	Gillian Gallow	Soulpepper Theatre	2019
<i>The Chery Orchard</i>	Ming Wong	Modern Times Theatre	2019
<i>Coriolanus</i>	Mara Gottler	Stratford Festival	2018
<i>Long Day's Journey Into Night</i>	Gillian Gallow	Stratford Festival	2018
<i>Tartuffe</i>	Julie Fox	Stratford Festival	2017
<i>The Body Politic</i>	Joanna Yu	Buddies in Bad Times / Lemontree Prod.	2016
<i>Domesticated</i>	Ming Wong	Company Theatre	2015
<i>Spring Awakening</i>	Scott Penner	Randolph Academy for the Perf. Arts	2015
<i>Jesus Christ Superstar</i>	Sara Brzozowski	Hart House Theatre	2015

## HEAD OF WARDROBE / COSTUME COORDINATOR

Project	Designer	Company	Year
<i>Rosmersholm</i>	Ming Wong	Crows Theatre	2024
<i>Natasha, Pierre, &amp; the Great Comet of 1812</i>	Ming Wong	Crows Theatre	2023
<i>Peter's Final Flight</i>	Ming Wong	Ross Petty Productions	2022
<i>Is God Is</i>	Ming Wong	Canadian Stage	2022
<i>Orphans for the Czar</i>	Ming Wong	Crows Theatre	2022
<i>Solaris</i>	Ming Wong	Canadian Stage	2022
<i>Bengal Tiger at the Baghdad Zoo</i>	Ming Wong	Crows Theatre	2022
<i>Alice in Winterland</i>	Ming Wong	Ross Petty Productions	2021
<i>Nowhen</i>	César el Hayek	Canadian Stage	2021
<i>Julius Caesar</i>	Ming Wong	Crow's Theatre/Groundling Theatre	2020
<i>Charlotte</i>	Pamela Howard	Theatrtle	2019
<i>Towards Youth</i>	Ken MacKenzie	Crow's Thatre/Project Humanity	2019
<i>A&amp;R Angels</i>	Julie Fox	Crow's Theatre	2017
<i>Passing Strange</i>	Joanna Yu	Obsidian Theatre/Musical Stage Company	2017
<i>The Enchanted Loom</i>	Joanna Yu	Factory Theatre/Cahoots Theatre	2016

## OTHER

### Wardrobe Supervisor

Canada's Ballet Jörgen (2015-2015)

### Stitcher – Freelance (2013-2019)

Canadian Opera Company, Young People's Theatre, Canadian Stage, Tarragon Theatre, Ross Petty Productions, Neptune Theatre, Flash Design Company, Faery Tale Designs, Royal Nova Scotia International Tattoo

## AWARDS

**Virginia & Myrtle Cooper Award in Costume Design**, Nominee, 2024, 2005

**Dora Mavor Moore Award**, Nominee, 2022

Outstanding achievement in Design (Costume), Musical Theatre Division, *Sweeney Todd*

**Pauline McGibbon Award**, Nominee, Production Craftsperson, 2022, 2025

**Basil Cooke Award**, Dalhousie University Department of Theatre, 2014

## EDUCATION

**Diploma in Costume Studies**, Dalhousie University (2012-2014)

**Honours Bachelor of Arts**: English Literature, University of Toronto (2006-2010)